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2022HX Base Yr

3573 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,731 121.4220 135.99 235,399 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1428

BAS 1,428 100 1,428 126,226

FCP 420 25 105 9,281

FOP 120 30 36 3,182

FST 140 55 77 6,806

USP 242 35 85 7,513

2,350 1,731 153,009

BAS= W29 S28 E21 FOP= S8 E15N8 W15$ E30 FCP= E20 N21 W20 S21$
N21 FST= E20 N7 W20 S7$ N7 USP= N11 W22 S11 E22$ W22$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 600

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 25,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 22.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 10,097

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 15.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,200

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 38.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 193,450


